
Name of Course: AVI50322 Diploma of Aviation (Commercial Pilot Licence - Helicopter) R22 Full Fee: $16,175
Delivery Location: Townsville VET Student Loan Limit: $83,949
Delivery Modes: Full-Time Accelerated (6 Months)

Approved for eligible students only

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying Non concession Concession
Stage 1

AVIF0029 Implement threat and error management strategies 10/07/2023 25/08/2023 26/01/2024 0.02 $197 NA NA
AVIF0027 Implement aviation fatigue risk management processes 10/07/2023 25/08/2023 26/01/2024 0.04 $105 NA NA
AVIF0033 Manage aircraft passengers and cargo 10/07/2023 25/08/2023 26/01/2024 0.04 $105 NA NA
AVIO0017 Manage disruptive behaviour and unlawful interference with aviation 10/07/2023 25/08/2023 26/01/2024 0.02 $53 NA NA
AVIE0006 Maintain aircraft radio communications 10/07/2023 25/08/2023 26/01/2024 0.02 $703 NA NA
AVIY0084 Conduct helicopter pre-solo exercises 10/07/2023 25/08/2023 26/01/2024 0.04 $2,123 NA NA
AVIY0089 Operate helicopter solo in the circuit area 10/07/2023 25/08/2023 26/01/2024 0.02 $2,252 NA NA
AVIY0036 Operate at non-towered aerodromes 10/07/2023 25/08/2023 26/01/2024 0.04 $365 NA NA

Stage 2
AVIY0035 Operate in Class G airspace 10/07/2023 15/09/2023 26/01/2024 0.04 $1,041 NA NA
AVIY0034 Operate in controlled airspace 10/07/2023 15/09/2023 26/01/2024 0.04 $1,405 NA NA
AVIY0037 Operate at a controlled aerodrome 10/07/2023 15/09/2023 26/01/2024 0.04 $1,405 NA NA
AVIY0088 Operate helicopter on solo navigation flights 10/07/2023 15/09/2023 26/01/2024 0.09 $1,655 NA NA

Stage 3
AVIY0086 Manage abnormal situations and emergencies - helicopter 10/07/2023 13/10/2023 26/01/2024 0.05 $1,797 NA NA
AVIY0085 Control helicopter during advanced manoeuvres 10/07/2023 13/10/2023 26/01/2024 0.05 $2,187 NA NA
AVIY0087 Operate helicopter at low level 10/07/2023 13/10/2023 26/01/2024 0.04 $782 NA NA

Prices current as at 31/10/2022

July Intake



Name of Course: AVI50322 Diploma of Aviation (Commercial Pilot Licence - Helicopter) R22 Full Fee: $16,175
Delivery Location: Townsville VET Student Loan Limit: $83,949
Delivery Modes: Full-Time Accelerated (6 Months)

Approved for eligible students only

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying Non concession Concession
Stage 1

AVIF0029 Implement threat and error management strategies 3/10/2023 15/11/2023 29/03/2024 0.02 $197 NA NA
AVIF0027 Implement aviation fatigue risk management processes 3/10/2023 15/11/2023 29/03/2024 0.04 $105 NA NA
AVIF0033 Manage aircraft passengers and cargo 3/10/2023 15/11/2023 29/03/2024 0.04 $105 NA NA
AVIO0017 Manage disruptive behaviour and unlawful interference with aviation 3/10/2023 15/11/2023 29/03/2024 0.02 $53 NA NA
AVIE0006 Maintain aircraft radio communications 3/10/2023 15/11/2023 29/03/2024 0.02 $703 NA NA
AVIY0084 Conduct helicopter pre-solo exercises 3/10/2023 15/11/2023 29/03/2024 0.04 $2,123 NA NA
AVIY0089 Operate helicopter solo in the circuit area 3/10/2023 15/11/2023 29/03/2024 0.02 $2,252 NA NA
AVIY0036 Operate at non-towered aerodromes 3/10/2023 15/11/2023 29/03/2024 0.04 $365 NA NA

Stage 2
AVIY0035 Operate in Class G airspace 3/10/2023 15/12/2023 29/03/2024 0.04 $1,041 NA NA
AVIY0034 Operate in controlled airspace 3/10/2023 15/12/2023 29/03/2024 0.04 $1,405 NA NA
AVIY0037 Operate at a controlled aerodrome 3/10/2023 15/12/2023 29/03/2024 0.04 $1,405 NA NA
AVIY0088 Operate helicopter on solo navigation flights 3/10/2023 15/12/2023 29/03/2024 0.09 $1,655 NA NA

Stage 3
AVIY0086 Manage abnormal situations and emergencies - helicopter 3/10/2023 15/01/2024 29/03/2024 0.05 $1,797 NA NA
AVIY0085 Control helicopter during advanced manoeuvres 3/10/2023 15/01/2024 29/03/2024 0.05 $2,187 NA NA
AVIY0087 Operate helicopter at low level 3/10/2023 15/01/2024 29/03/2024 0.04 $782 NA NA

Prices current as at 31/10/2022

October Intake
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